—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Economic Development Manager
Internal Audit Manager
Senior Project Manager
Career Services Administrator
Project Manager

Real Property Manager
Project Manager

Public Information Officer (C)
Senior Internal Auditor
Program Coordinator I
Management Analyst ||

Senior IT Support Specialist
Management Analyst ||

Senior Executive Assistant (C)
Senior Executive Assistant (C)
Senior Executive Assistant (C)
Senior Administrative Specialist
Career Services Case Worker
Career Services Case Worker
Career Services Case Worker
Career Services Case Worker
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Aide

Career Services Case Worker
Office Assistant

Public Information Officer (C)

City

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$335,416
$267,627
$260,903
$169,367
$163,481
$139,086
$138,477
$123,400
$123,246
$122,504
$111,103
$105,430
$91,957
$81,471
$81,308
$80,876
$78,662
$75,759
$70,711
$67,225
$64,521
$64,520
$64,520
$60,023
$53,460
$49,090
$48,463
$47,684
$47,484
$45,463
$40,064



32.

33.
34.
35.

36.

37.
38.

39.
40.

City Temporary Worker (Career
Svcs Case Worker)

Administrative Intern
Career Services Coordinator

City Temporary Worker (Office
Assistant)

City Temporary Worker -
Management Analyst ||

City Temporary Worker

City Temporary Worker - Office
Assistant

Program Coordinator Il

City Service Worker (Retiree)

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

$33,897

$32,510
$31,232
$30,923

$17,174

$16,313
$12,831

$5,224
$3,133



