	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$335,416
2.	Assistant City Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$267,627
3.	Assistant City Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$260,903
4.	Economic Development Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$169,367
5.	Internal Audit Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$163,481
6.	Senior Project Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$139,086
7.	Career Services Administrator		Pasadena	City Manager	\$138,477
8.	Project Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$123,400
9.	Real Property Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$123,246
10.	Project Manager		Pasadena	City Manager	\$122,504
11.	Public Information Officer ( C )		Pasadena	City Manager	\$111,103
12.	Senior Internal Auditor		Pasadena	City Manager	\$105,430
13.	Program Coordinator II		Pasadena	City Manager	\$91,957
14.	Management Analyst II		Pasadena	City Manager	\$81,471
15.	Senior IT Support Specialist		Pasadena	City Manager	\$81,308
16.	Management Analyst II		Pasadena	City Manager	\$80,876
17.	Senior Executive Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Manager	\$78,662
18.	Senior Executive Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Manager	\$75,759
19.	Senior Executive Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Manager	\$70,711
20.	Senior Administrative Specialist		Pasadena	City Manager	\$67,225
21.	Career Services Case Worker		Pasadena	City Manager	\$64,521
22.	Career Services Case Worker		Pasadena	City Manager	\$64,520
23.	Career Services Case Worker		Pasadena	City Manager	\$64,520
24.	Career Services Case Worker		Pasadena	City Manager	\$60,023
25.	Senior Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Manager	\$53,460
26.	Senior Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Manager	\$49,090
27.	Senior Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Manager	\$48,463
28.	Office Aide		Pasadena	City Manager	\$47,684
29.	Career Services Case Worker		Pasadena	City Manager	\$47,484
30.	Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Manager	\$45,463
31.	Public Information Officer ( C )		Pasadena	City Manager	\$40,064

32.	City Temporary Worker (Career Svcs Case Worker)	Pasadena	City Manager	\$33,897
33.	Administrative Intern	Pasadena	City Manager	\$32,510
34.	Career Services Coordinator	Pasadena	City Manager	\$31,232
35.	City Temporary Worker (Office Assistant)	Pasadena	City Manager	\$30,923
36.	City Temporary Worker - Management Analyst II	Pasadena	City Manager	\$17,174
37.	City Temporary Worker	Pasadena	City Manager	\$16,313
38.	City Temporary Worker - Office Assistant	Pasadena	City Manager	\$12,831
39.	Program Coordinator III	Pasadena	City Manager	\$5,224
40.	City Service Worker (Retiree)	Pasadena	City Manager	\$3,133